PRIME OFFICE A/S

PRIME OFFICE A/S

ISIN: DKO0060137594

Overview

WKN:

2024/04/18 16:33:24

Price
176.00 DKK

Difference

© -1.68%(-3.00)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)

Trading volume
Number of trades

Last size

DK0060137594
PRIMOF

Nasdaq Copenhagen
DKK

Other

Stock

89 EUR

OMX COPENHAGEN 20

175.00 DKK (880)
181.00 DKK (80)
185.00 DKK
185.00 DKK
176.00 DKK
179.00 DKK
178.310219 DKK
548

97,714.00

6

83

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/03
2024/03/13
2024/02/22
2024/02/14
2024/01/23

s i i o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DK0060137594&ID_NOTATION=23772055
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9f6d76168d22d1033e14b93c4a67ec53efc9a7ce6d159b1b3245eb0d0e4e7bc6&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ccf476a0ac51ce476&time=1713564267&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=85d6e1e7ee4ba91133e1a5a7eeb5daa6bc0019b85b326487bc5e142ca5add7f9&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f41c270146e8ce215&time=1713564267&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374045
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=83534cb16910bed4e2c92bbf2417aa53d6742790834deafce1969da653e46b27&idfile=59901&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59901%2F2024-02-22%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=73e59634e909c52ba&time=1713564267&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=372876
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=df9408654ca8254f246e9069116cb8adf87432104313c51e3f5d1f3ab6761d19&idfile=59862&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59862%2F2024-02-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=1839ed42c3d922bd5&time=1713564267&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=369611
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1c13f522314dbc58a8f501ff6c6b6ebd582ef3b3b2dbdc2c69da555866d14037&idfile=59724&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59724%2F2024-01-23%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=942d8ea376df1253d&time=1713564267&tool=RSC

PRIME OFFICE A/S

Details

2024/04/18 16:33:24

Price
176.00 DKK

Difference ©  -1.68%(-3.00)

General attributes

ISIN DK0060137594
Symbol PRIMOF
Exchange Nasdaq Copenhagen
Currency DKK
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 89 EUR
Benchmark OMX COPENHAGEN 20
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 175.00 DKK (880)
Ask (Ask size) 181.00 DKK (80)
Open 185.00 DKK
High 185.00 DKK
Low 176.00 DKK
Close (prev. day) 179.00 DKK
VWAP 178.310219 DKK
Volume (pcs) 548
Trading volume 97,714.00
Number of trades 6
Last size 83
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) -11.11%  -25.42% -24.14%
Perf (abs.) -22.00 -60.00 -56.00
Beta -0.03 -0.11 0.04
Volatility 44.70 44.80 48.60
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for PRIME OFFICE A/S

Exchange [F] Date Time Price
Nasdaq 2024/04/

Copenhagen 18

London Stock 2018/05/

Exchange 21

Trading volume

(mio.)

16:33 176.00 DKK 0.10

17:59 131.00 DKK 0.00

178.50 DKK (497
179.41 DKK (629
184.34 DKK (516
197.43 DKK (447
202.00 DKK (2024/01/02
170.00 DKK (2024/02/13
244.00 DKK (2023/05/02
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
170.00 DKK (2024/02/13)

Number of
trades

6

2/3


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=23772055
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=23803154
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=23803154

PRIME OFFICE A/S

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
PRIME OFFICE A/S

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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